30797H
AMD Geode™ Solutions
The following information addresses the
correct treatment of the AMD Geode™
brand logo and trademarks for use in
advertising, technical communications,
marketing collateral, and other printed,
Web, or visual materials.

AMD Product Logo Usage Guidelines
30797H
AMD Geode™ Model Number Nomenclature Usage Examples
The mention of certain AMD Geode products requires the use of footnotes. Both the MHz information as well as the URL for each
respective processor can be found in the chart below. Please reference this when building the footnotes needed. AMD enforces strict
adherence to the following usage examples.
Format:
*This processor operates at XXXHz. Model numbers reflect performance as described here:
Processor MHz/GHz URL
AMD Geode™ GX 533@1.1W processor 400MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodegxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ GX 500@1.0W processor 366MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodegxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ GX 466@0.9W processor 333MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodegxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ LX 800@0.9W processor 500MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodelxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ LX 700@0.8W processor 433MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodelxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ NX 1250@6W processor 667MHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodenxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ NX 1500@6W processor 1GHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodenxbenchmark
AMD Geode™ NX 1750@14W processor 1.4GHz http://www.amd.com/connectivitysolutions/geodenxbenchmark
Example:
AMD Geode™ GX 533@1.1W processor*
*This processor operates at 400MHz. Model numbers reflect performance as described here:
APPROVAL SIGN-OFF
Traffic Mgr Date
Acct Service
Creative
Proofreader
Prod Mgr
THE INTEGER GROUP
1999 Bryan St. Suite 1200
Dallas, Tx 75201
(214)758-6800  Fax (214)758-6904
Date:   03/29/05            Job#:  AMD0245
PJ Name:  Nomenclature Guidelines-
Geode LX EPIC SBC RDK Launch
File Name:  30797h_geodelogoguide.qxd
Item Name:  Nomenclature guideline-
Geode LX EPIC SBC RDK p.9
Program:   QuarkXpress  4.1
Art Director: Brett Dougall
Studio Artist:  Todd Ramsell
Quality Control: Todd Ramsell
PRINTER SPECS
Art Measures:   8.5”w.  x   11 ”h.
Art Scaled To:          100%
Enlarge:                       0%
Final Trim:      8.5”w.   x   11 ”h.
Final Fold:
Bleed:   X                  Die Needed:
Fonts:  Gill Sans for AMD, Helvetica (legend)
Images:  30797h_AMD_Geode Ref_Chart.eps,
30797h_AMD_Geode_P_4cR.eps,
30797h_AMD_Geode_P_Blk.eps,
30797h_server_crop_scrn.tif, 30797h_server_crop.tif,
AMD_Geode_Logo_PMSp.eps,
AMD_Geode_P_Wh.eps, AMDh_P_4cr.eps,
Geode_clear.eps, Geode_fullcolor_875.eps,
Recycled_W.eps, smAMDlogo.eps, speedbar.tif
4/C Process:  X           PMS Colors:
X    Replace Lo Res Images With Hi Res.
This file has not been manually trapped!
Photoshop files need to be trapped
by Printer.
PRINTOUT IS @    100 %.
30797h_geodelogoguide.qxd  3/29/06  4:41 PM  Page 9